
EMPLOYMENT
HIRED

-50,000

-100,000

-103,800

-29,100

-7,900
0 2Q 2020 3Q 2020 4Q 2020

32.7

16.7

14.2

1998 (Asian Financial Crisis)

2003 (SARS)

2009 (Global Financial Crisis)

5.1

12.8

2019

2020

RETRENCHMENT

*No. of retrenched employees per 1,000 employees; annual figures

RE-ENTRY INTO
EMPLOYMENT
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Notes:
(1) “Residents” refer to Singapore Ci�zens and Permanent Residents
(2) Employment data excludes foreign domes�c workers

To know more about these indicators please visit stats.mom.gov.sg
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